Ostwestfalen | Sommer 2024

SV Arminia Gitersloh (1022257)
Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein | Status endgiiltig, 17.04.2024

Anlage Herren 30 6er 1 | Kreisklasse 1
Im Reke 29, 33332 Giitersloh MF: Julian Jakobsmeier
T 05241/74858 m 017662507764

Sportwart/in Ra. Name (Nat.)

Sorge, Jannik Pietryga, Darek

T 0177 6163941 mr.sport91@web.de Helmig, Christian
Pietryga, Arek
Cavcic, Isudin (BIH*)
Loeser, Frank
Garnschroder, Till
Collet, Stefan
Salomon, Lars
Chatziparaskewas, Stefan
Salomon, Timo
Adam, Michael
Bittner, Helge
Jakobsmeier, Julian
Fortkord, Oliver
Wichelmann, Till
Graskamp, Markus
Starke, Michael
Hark, Carsten
Boéhler, Matthias
Blomberg, Werner
Diekamper, Pascal
Beyer, Philipp
Steffek, Robert
Schwinhorst, Holger
Knaak, Lars

van der Ven, Dirk
Clasvorbeck, Jens-Christian
Gau, Joachim
Rosendahl, Frank
Kurnoth, Klaus
Fuchs, Roger

Jugendwart/in
Knaak, Lars
T 016097923751 lars.knaak@gmx.de
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ID-Nr.

17900276
17400140
17901114
17501894
17551443
19309155
18352187
17352603
17100703
17300570
16600384
17356560
18701846
16702513
18652251
17053506
16755658
17702036
16700952
16400411
18352189
18755035
18700097
17203007
17200541
17056857
16854698
16854242
16903962
16655621
17282909

LK

LK12,0
LK13,0
LK14,8
LK14,8
LK16,8
LK20,3
LK20,5
LK20,6
LK20,7
LK21,3
LK22,0
LK22,5
LK22,6
LK22,8
LK22,9
LK23,9
LK23,1
LK23,2
LK23,9
LK23,3
LK23,4
LK23,7
LK23,8
LK24,8
LK24,6
LK24,0
LK24,8
LK25,0
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8

Tenns Q) ngy

DR-Sen.

Ra. Name (Nat.)

32 Schmedtkord, Lothar
33 Ariman, Recep

34 Katczynski, Michael
35 Schwettmann, Raphael
36 Vielmeier, Marco

37 Holtz, Ingmar

38 Baylan, Orhan

39 Kohler, Marc-Oliver
40 Winzker, Andre

41 Hellweg, Markus

42 Gerks, Thomas

43 Starke, Dietmar
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ID-Nr. LK DR-Sen.
16200459 LK24,0
16995270 LK24,0
16404677 LK23,8
18653079 LK24,6
19458774 LK25,0
17284146 LK24,8
18067297 LK24,0
17652456 LK24,8
17200130 LK24,8
16753694 LK24,9
16804332 LK24,8
15353104 LK25,0
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